

Ingredienser: socker/sukker, glukossirap/glukosesirup, JORDNÖTTER/PEANÖTTER/JORDNØDDER, SKUMMJÖLKSPULVER/MELKEPULVER AV SKUMMETMELK/SKUMMETMÆLKSPULVER, kakaosmör/kakaosmør, kakaomassa/-masse, vassle-/myse-/vallepermeat (MJÖLK/MELK/MÆLK), solrosolja/solsikkeolje/solsikkeolie, MJÖLKFETT/MELKEFETT/MÆLKEFEDT, palmfett/palmefett/palmefedt, salt, emulgeringsmedel/emulgator (SOJA-/SOYA-/SOJALECITIN), ÄGGVITE-/EGGEHVITE-/ÆGGEHVIDEPULVER. (Kan innehålle/inneholde/indeholde: NÖTTER/NØTTER/NØDDER). Minimum/Mindst 25% kakao/kakaotørstof.

Allergener

Innehåller: Jordnötter, Mjölk, Sojaböner, Ägg. Kan innehålla: Nötter.